Summer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 10/29/2021

All Levels Handicap - 91 teams

— = NN W W A B O N 3 0 0 O O

FRI All Levels Round Robin - Individual Winners

Total  Total
1 Cattle
276.19 16
262.71 16
451.43 30
445.07 51
445.07 51
41.18 10
41.18 10
40.86 10
40.86 10
39.64 10
39.64 10
39.44 10
39.44 10
37.59 10
37.59 10
36.39 10
36.39 10
36.25 10
36.25 10
36.12 10
36.12 10
32.3 10
32.3 10
31.1 10
31.1 10
Total  Total
' Cattle
651.56 74
613.8 73
605.88 68
605.55 67

Last Name

McCorkle
Milosevic
Brown
Dey
Gaftney
Donio
Scott
Gaffney
Pino
Hamilton
Tart
Donio
Gaffney
Brown
Dey
Hamilton
Milosevic
Pino
Scott
Dey
McCorkle
Horay
Morris
Conte
Tart

Last Name

McCorkle
Milosevic
Brown
Dey

First
Name
Michael
Loraine
Hope
Peg
Megan
Michelle
Sophia
Megan
Vincent
Andrew
Jesse
Michelle
Megan
Hope
Peg
Andrew
Loraine
Vincent
Sophia
Steve
Michael
Harry
Carl
Catiana
Jesse

First
Name
Michael
Loraine
Hope
Peg

Amount
Won
$650.00
$450.00
$300.00
$200.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$650.00
$450.00
$300.00
$200.00

Points
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5 615.14

65

Gaffney

Megan

$100.00

Summer Jade Stables - Jacque Smith (Waterford Works, NJ) - 10/30/2021

#10 Masters HC - 15 teams

Total
Time
95.77
95.77
97.31
97.31
38.57
38.57
44.72
4472

#6 HC - 37 teams

Total
Time
89.84
89.84
91.82
91.82
95.78
95.78
08.12
08.12
93.49
93.49
35.18
35.18
47.82
47.82
50.04
50.04

#8 HC - 23 teams

Placing
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Total
Cattle
20
20
17
17
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10

Total
Cattle
20

Last Name

Donio
McCorkle
Donio
Werkiser
Donio
Nixon
McCorkle
Nixon

Last Name

Defabrites
Hamilton
Donio
Forte
Donio
Milosevic
Defabrites
Weast
Forte
Nixon
Friedman
Weast
Forte
Milosevic
DaGrosa
Defabrites

Last Name

Hamilton

First
Name
Michelle
Michael
Michelle
David
Michelle
Andrew
Michael
Andrew

First
Name
Gavin

Andrew
Michelle
Agnes
Michelle
Loraine
Gavin
Arielle
Agnes
Andrew
Erica
Arielle
Agnes
Loraine
Carol
Gavin

First
Name
Andrew

Amount
Won
$188.00
$188.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$329.00
$329.00
$197.00
$197.00
$131.00
$131.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$207.00

Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points
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95.9 20 Little Lisa
103.21 20 Conte Catiana
103.21 20 Smith  Stephen
106.89 20 Donio  Michelle
106.89 20 Morris Carl

40 10 Defabrites Gavin
40 10 Little Lisa
43 10 Defabrites Gavin
43 10 Smith  Stephen
Western Heritage All Levels HC - 9 teams
Total  Total First
Time  Cattle Last Name Name

89.43 15 Conte Catiana
89.43 15 Milosevic Loraine
44 8 10 DaGrosa  Carol
44 8 10 Tart Jesse

$207.00

$138.00

$138.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5



